ENGLISH 282

FINAL PROJECT PRESENTATIONS

JUNE1 & 6, 2005
BALMER 311



WEDNESDAY
JUNE 1, 2005

MONDAY
JUNE 6, 2005

1:30-1:50

1:50-2:00

2:00-2:20

2:20-2:30

2:30-2:40

2:40-2:50

2:50-3:20

JOSEPH TRAN AND VAY VONG
Helping Link

ROBERT LEE
Korean Emmanuel Presbyterian Church

NICHELLE ALDERSON AND TYLER CROFT
University of Washington Chapter of WashPIRG

break

CAITLIN HOLLIDAY
Service Learning with the Interbay P-Patch

ANNIE CHIN
Asian and Pacific Islander Women & Family Safety
Center

NICK CERRETTI, PAT JONES, AND CHERENE REYES
The ROOTS of Service Learning

2:30-2:50

2:50-3:00

3:00-3:10

3:10-3:20

3:20-3:30

3:30-3:40

3:40-4:10

4:10-4:20

ELICE KIM AND ELYSSE KIMBERLIN
University District Service Providers Collective

BRENDON LEE
Sojourner Place

STEN JOHNSON
Washington Wilderness Coalition: Wildlands
Spotlight

REIDAR THOMPSON
Snohomish County Performance Audit Division

break

DARIEN HAGER
Young Democrats of the University of Washington

MARISSA INGALLS, BEN ECHOLS, AND NATHAN BERGEN
Harbor Youth Soccer Club

MELANIE KiLL—Concluding Remarks



